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Mahidol University International Demonstration School

Application Form for Advanced Placement (AP) Examination for non-MUIDS students

Part I: Personal Information

Full Name (as in passport/ID card):

Date of Birth: Nationality:

ID/Passport Number:

Current School Name:

Grade Level / Equivalent:

Phone Number:

Email Address (for official notification):

Parent/Guardian Information:

Full Name:

Phone Number:

Email Address (for official notification):

(Please tick [\/] the subject(s) you wish to register for. Ensure no scheduling conflicts.)

Part Il: Examination Subjects

Date Morning Session Afternoon Session

Tue, May 5™ 2026 United States Government

|:| Chemistry
[]

Human Geography and Politics

Wed, May 6", 2026 Comparative Government
and Politics

Physics 1: Algebra-Based

Thu, May 7", 2026 African American Studies

Physics 2: Algebra - Based

World History: Modern Statistics

Oog o b O

Fri, May 8", 2026 Macroeconomics

United States History

Mon, May 11", 2026 Calculus BC

OO0 |4

[]

Tue, May 12", 2026 Psychology

Precalculus




Date Morning Session Afternoon Session

Wed, May 13", 2026 (] English Language and (] Physics C: Mechanics

Composition

th Physics C: Electricity
Thu, May 14", 2026 |:| Art History
and Magnetism

. th
Fri, May 157, 2026 | | | Epyironmental Science

th .
Mon, May 18", 2026 | [ gyropean History || Latin

Wed, May 20", 2026 |:| Microeconomics |:| Biology

Note: In the event of any changes to the examination schedule, the school will notify the applicants in

advance.

Part Ill: Required documents

Please attach the following documents:
|:| Copy of applicant’s National ID card or Passport

|:| A certificate of student status from the applicant’s current educational institution, or other

equivalent educational documents.

Part IV: Application and Examination Fee Schedule

Process Regular Period Process Late Period

o Wed, Oct 1%, — Mon, Oct
Application

th
207, 2025 Application/ | Mon, Nov 3", 2025 — Fri, Feb
Tue. Oct 21% — Fri. Oct Fee Payment 13th, 2026
Fee Payment St’ ’ ’
317, 2025
Registration By Fri, Nov 14", 2025 Registration | By Fri, Mar 13", 2026

Part V: Submission

- Please submit this application form with the required documents to muidscommu@mahidol.ac.th
- After approval, a Bill Payment document will be sent via email.

| hereby certify that the above information is true and correct. | acknowledge and agree to comply
with the application regulations and payment conditions of Mahidol University International
Demonstration School, including the following:

- Examination Fee: 8,000 THB per subject

- Late Fee (if applicable): 3,000 THB per subject

Applicant’s Signature: Date: / /




